
 

 

Activity Planner for the Month of March to June 2023 
 

April 

Date Day Class Activity 

27/03/2023 Monday LKG-X New Session 2023-24 [School Opens] 

30/03/2023 Thursday ALL Ram Navami Holiday 

05/04/2023 –  

08/04/2023 

Wednesday- 

Saturday 
LKG-VIII 

Introduction & Practice Session of Cursive form of 

writing 

07/04/2023 Friday ALL Good Friday Holiday 

12/04/2023 Wednesday 

LKG-UKG 

I-III 

IV-VIII 

Leaf Art Activity (Intra Class) 

Book Covering Activity (Intra Class) 

Book Covering Competition (Intra Class) 

14/04/2023 Friday ALL Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday 

15/04/2023 Saturday 

LKG-III 

IV-V 

VI-X 

Poem Recitation Competition (Intra Class) 

English Newspaper Reading Competition(Intra Class) 

English Declamation ( Intra Class) 

19/04/2023-

21/04/2023 

Wednesday-

Friday 
ALL 

Distribution of Holiday Assignments (Explanation & 

Discussion) 

22/04/2023 Saturday ALL Eid-Ul-Fitr Holiday 

24/04/2023-

26/04/2023 

Monday-

Wednesday 
LKG-X Sports Activities (Fun Games) 

27/04/2023 Thursday ALL Summer Break Starts 

    

    
 

 

 

June 

Date Day Class Activity 

 05/06/2023 Monday 
IX-X 

School Reopens post Summer Break (Timing 9 am -

12.30 pm) 

06/06/2023 Tuesday 
IX-X 

Holiday Assignment Submission  (For the Evaluation 

of Subject Enrichment Activities ) 

15/06/2023 Thursday 
I-VIII 

School Reopens post Summer Break (Timing 9 am -

12.30 pm) 

19/06/2023 Monday 
Nur-UKG 

School Reopens post Summer Break (Timing 9 am -

12.30 pm) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Activity Planner - August 2023 

Date Day Class Activity 

05/08/2023 Saturday ALL 
PTM-1 (Result of PT-1) 

09/08/2023 Wednesday IV-X English Elocution Activity (Intra Class) 

12/08/2023 Saturday ALL English Elocution Competition (Inter Class) 

15/08/2023 Tuesday 
ALL Independence Day Celebration, 

Inter House Patriotic Dance Competition (IV-X) 

23/08/2023 Wednesday I-III Show & Tell Competition (Hindi & Telugu) 

26/08/2023 
31/08/2023 

Saturday - 
Thursday 

LKG-UKG 
I-VIII 

Written Assessment- I 
Multiple Assessment- I 

29/08/2023 Tuesday 
III-X Kabaddi/Volleyball Match (National Sports Day), 

Special Assembly on Telugu Day 

30/08/2023 Wednesday ALL Special Assembly on Raksha Bandhan 

 

 

 

Activity Planner -July 2023 
 

 

Date Day Class  Activity 

04/07/2023 Tuesday ALL  Special Assembly- IDPS Foundation Day  

05/07/2023  Wednesday LKG-VIII  English Cursive Handwriting Activity (Intra Class) 

08/07/2023 Saturday ALL  Second Saturday Holiday 

12/07/2023 Wednesday 
LKG-III 

IV-VIII 

 English Poem Recitation Activity (Intra Class) 

 Hindi/Telugu Handwriting Activity (Intra Class) 

15/07/2023 Saturday ALL 
 Investiture Ceremony 

 (Installation of School Cabinet) 

17/07/2023-

22/07/2023 

Monday – 

Saturday 

LKG-UKG 
 

I-X 

 I Assessment (Oral) 

 

 I Periodic Test (Written) 

26/07/2023 Wednesday 

LKG-III 

IV-V 

VI-X 

 

Plantation Activity, English Poem Recitation Competition 

Poster Making Competition (Intra Class) 

Book Cover Design Competition (Intra Class) 

(Theme-World Nature Conservation Day) 

29/07/2023 Saturday ALL Muharram Holiday 

Sports of the Month 
LKG-UKG 
I-X 

 Circle Relay, Kangaroo Jumping Relay 

 Kabaddi ,Volleyball 



 

 

 

Activity Planner – September 2023 

Date Day Class Activity 

 
05/09/2023 

 
Tuesday 

ALL Teacher’s day & Janmashtami Celebration 

Inter House Play-Let Competition (Theme-Janmashtami) 

Dress Code for students: Casual Color Dress 

06/09/2023 Wednesday 
ALL 

Holiday -Janmashtami 

09/09/2023 II Saturday 
ALL 

Regular working day 

14/09/2023 Thursday 
ALL Special Assembly on Hindi Diwas, 

Hindi Speech Competition (VI-X) 

16/09/2023 Saturday 
I-IX 

Special Assembly on Vinayaka Chaturthi 

18/09/2023 Monday 
ALL 

Holiday -Vinayaka Chaturthi 

28/09/2023 Thursday 
ALL 

Holiday- Milad-Un-Nabi 

30/09/2023 Saturday 
ALL 

Special Assembly on Gandhi Jayanti 

 

Activity Planner – October 2023 

Date Day Class Activity 

02/10/2023 Monday ALL Holiday -Gandhi Jayanti 

10/10/2023 
- 

18/10/2023 

Tuesday 
- 

Wednesday 

LKG-UKG 
 

I-X 

Term- 1 Assessment 

 
Mid-Term Examination 

18/10/2023 
Wednesday 

ALL 
Special Assembly on Dusshera (by Teachers) 

19/10/2023- 
26/10/2023 

Thursday- 

Thursday 

ALL 
Dusshera Vacation 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Activity Planner – November 

2023 

Date Day Class Activity 

04/11/2023 Saturday ALL PTM 2 (Mid-term) 

10/11/2023 
- 

13/11/2023 

Friday 
- 

Monday 

 
ALL 

 
Diwali Vacation 

14/11/2023 
Tuesday 

ALL 
Children’s day celebration & Sports activities 

22/11/2023 Wednesday ALL 
English Extempore in debate 

29/11/2023 Wednesday           
         I-V 
 

VI-X 

Creative Writing 

      Fireless Cooking 

 

Activity Planner – December 

2023 

Date Day Class Activity 

06/12/2023 Wednesday 
   I-V 

 

  VI-X 

Athletic Events  

 

Quiz 

 
09/12/2023 

 

 
Saturday 

 
  ALL 

 
Second Saturday Holiday 

15/12/2023 
     - 
 
22/12/2023 

    Friday  

          - 

   Friday 

LKG-
VIII 

  
      X 

Periodic Test II 

 

Pre board Exams 

23/12/2023   Saturday ALL 
Christmas Celebrations 

 

25/12/2023 
      

    Monday 

          
        ALL     Christmas Holiday 

 

 

30/12/2023 
 

Saturday 

          
 

ALL 

PTM 3 (Preboard &PT-II) 

 

 



Activity Planner – January 

2024 

Date Day Class Activity 

11/01/2024 Thursday 
 
ALL 

 
Annual Day 

 
12/01/2024 
      - 
20/01/2024 

 

 
Friday 
    - 
Saturday 

 
  
 ALL 

 
 
Pongal Vacation 

22/01/2024 
     - 
 
27/01/2024 

    Monday  

          - 

   Saturday 

 
        X 

2nd Pre board Exams 

26/01/2024     Friday ALL 
Republic Day Celebrations 

 

Activity Planner –February 

2024 

Date Day Class Activity 

07/02/2024 Wednesday 
I-V 

    
VI-X 

Quiz 
 
Athletic events 

 
10/02/2024 

 
Saturday 

 
 ALL 
  

 
Second Saturday 
 

 
17/02/2024 

Saturday 
 
      ALL 

Field Trip 

Activity Planner – March 

2024 

Date Day Class Activity 

02/03/2024 Saturday 
    
UKG 
 

 
Convocation Day 

 
08/03/2024 

 

 
Friday 

 
  ALL 

 
Mahashivratri Holiday 

09/03/2024 
    Saturday 

    ALL 
Second Saturday 

04/03/2024 

     - 

20/03/2024 

  Monday 

      - 

Wednesday 

ALL 
Final Exams 

 

29/03/2024 
      

    Friday 

          
        ALL     Good Friday Holiday 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 


